***Before submitting Grievances Member is to retain Grievance # to track status updates***
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Grievance # Department

920 HSM
1819 HSM
919 HSM
731 HSM
941 HSM
1132 HSM
1145 HSF
1308 HSM
1373 Roll Shop
1393 HSM
2983 HSM
2981 HSM
2768 HSM
2766 HSM
2519 HSM
1169 HSM
1166 HSM
1163 HSM
1162 HSM
1161 HSM
1144 HSM Elect
1137 HSM IM
1135 HSM IM
1115 HSM IM
1114 HSM IM
1112 HSM IM
1108 HSM IM
1042 HSM Elect
948 HSM
947 HSM
946 HSM
944 HSM
945 HSM
942 HSM
918 HSM
370 HSM
291 HSM Inst
2767 HSM
1314 HSM
1164 HSM
1143 HSM Elect
1136 HSM IM
949 HSM
917 HSM
916 HSM
913 HSM
912 HSM

Type
Individual
Individual

Group
Group
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Group
Group
Individual
Group
Group
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Group
Group
Individual
Individual
Individual
Group
Group
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Issue
Unjust Discipline
Not being accomodated
Not Allowed Vacation
Lack of Manpower
Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline
Unjustly Terminated
Unjust Discipline
Unjustly Terminated
Unjust Discipline
Not Awarded Posting
Not Filling a Posted Job
Not Filling a Posted Job

Displaced From Posted Position
Displaced From Posted Position

Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline
Contracting Out
Not Following Call in List
Not Following Call in List
Mangers Doing B/U Work
Mangers Doing B/U Work

Not Following Call in Procedure

Mangers Doing B/U Work
Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline

Displaced From Posted Position

Unjust Discipline
Not Filling a Posted Job
Contracting Out
Unjust Discipline
Failure to Recognize Seniority
Unjust Discipline
Contracting Out
Not Following Call in List
Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline
Maximize Earnings
Mangers Doing B/U Work

2nd step
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Resolved
Denied
Denied
Denied
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied

CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2027
Current Status
Referred to 3rd step
Referred to 3rd step
company to respond
Forwarded to LOU55
Referred to 3rd step
Withdrawn
Resolved at LOU55
Referred to Arbitration
Resolved at 3rd Step
Referred to Arbitration
Denied at 3rd, Referred to Arb
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at LOU55
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at LOU55
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at LOU55
Resolved at 2nd step
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at LOU55
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at 2nd step
Resolved at 2nd step
Resolved at 2nd step
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at 2nd step
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn



