*Before	submitting Gr	ievances Men	nber is to re	etain Grievance # to track status u	pdates***	CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2027
		Department		Issue	2nd step	Current Status
1	920	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Referred to 3rd step
2	1819	HSM	Individual	Not being accomodated	Denied	Referred to 3rd step
3	919	HSM	Group	Not Allowed Vacation	Denied	company to respond
4	731	HSM	Group	Lack of Manpower	Denied	Forwarded to LOU55
5	941	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Referred to 3rd step
6	1132	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Withdrawn
7	1145	HSF	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at LOU55
8	1308	HSM	Individual	Unjustly Terminated	Denied	Referred to Arbitration
9	1373	Roll Shop	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at 3rd Step
10	1393	HSM .	Individual	Unjustly Terminated	Denied	Referred to Arbitration
11	2983	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Denied at 3rd, Referred to Arb
12	2981	HSM	Individual	Not Awarded Posting	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
13	2768	HSM	Individual	Not Filling a Posted Job	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
14	2766	HSM	Individual	Not Filling a Posted Job	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
15	2519	HSM	Individual	Displaced From Posted Position	Denied	Resolved at LOU55
16	1169	HSM	Individual	Displaced From Posted Position	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
17	1166	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
18	1163	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at LOU55
19	1162	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
20	1161	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at LOU55
21	1144	HSM Elect	Group	Contracting Out	Resolved	Resolved at 2nd step
22	1137	HSM IM	Group	Not Following Call in List	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
23	1135	HSM IM	Individual	Not Following Call in List	Denied	Resolved at LOU55
24	1115	HSM IM	Group	Mangers Doing B/U Work	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
25	1114	HSM IM	Group	Mangers Doing B/U Work	Resolved	Resolved at 2nd step
26	1112	HSM IM	Individual	Not Following Call in Procedure	Resolved	Resolved at 2nd step
27	1108	HSM IM	Individual	Mangers Doing B/U Work	Resolved	Resolved at 2nd step
28	1042	HSM Elect	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
29	948	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
30	947	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
31	946	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
32	944	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
33	945	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
34	942	HSM	Individual	Displaced From Posted Position	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
35	918	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
36	370	HSM	Group	Not Filling a Posted Job	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
37	291	HSM Inst	Group	Contracting Out	Denied	Resolved at 2nd step
38	2767	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Withdrawn
39	1314	HSM	Individual	Failure to Recognize Seniority	Denied	Withdrawn
40	1164	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Withdrawn
41	1143	HSM Elect	Group	Contracting Out	Denied	Withdrawn
42	1136	HSM IM	Group	Not Following Call in List	Denied	Withdrawn
43	949	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Withdrawn
44	917	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Withdrawn
45	916	HSM	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Withdrawn
46	913	HSM	Individual	Maximize Earnings	Denied	Withdrawn
47	912	HSM	Individual	Mangers Doing B/U Work	Denied	Withdrawn
	-	-		0 0 /		